Montessori School of Florence
2018-2019 Tuition and Fee Schedule

All new applicants will be charged a non-refundable application fee of $75.00

Payment Plans Plan A Plan B Plan C Enroliment and Annual
—> Full Semi-Annual 10 Monthly Re-enroliment Supply &
Tuition Tuition Payments Fee Activity Fee
Programs
late fee assessed late fee assessed on Due with contract
v on the 10th ine 10th (Nonrefondablo)
Primary 3K-4K $4335 $2202 $464 $500 $125
Half Day (Includes (includes
Due $35/payment $30/payment Due with Due
M-F: June 1 finance fee) finance fee) contract to hold August 1
8:15-11:30a Due June 1 Due 1+ of placement
and each month
December 1 August-May
Primary 3K-4K $6875 $3472 $718 $500 $150
Full Day (includes (includes .
Due $35/payment $30/payment Due with Due
M-TH: 8:15-3p June 1 finance fee) finance fee) contract to hold August 1
Friday: Due June 1 Due 1+t of placement
8:15-11:30a and each month
December 1 August-May
Primary 5K $7150 $3610 $745 $500 $200
Full Day (includes (includes .
Due $35/payment $30/payment Due with Due
M-TH: 8:15-3p June 1 finance fee) finance fee) contract to hold August 1
Friday: Due June 1 Due 1+t of placement
8:15-11:30a and each month
December 1 August-May
Elementary $7650 $3860 $795 $500 $225
(15-61) (includes (includes .
Due $35/payment $30/payment Due with Due
M-F: June 1 finance fee) finance fee) contract to hold August 1
8:15-3:00p Due June 1 Due 1+ of placement
and each month
December 1 August-May

Sibling Discount: Families with two or three children enrolled in the school will receive a tuition discount of 5% for the
second child and 10% for the third child. Families with four or more children enrolled in the school will receive a tuition
discount of 10% for both the second and third child and 20% for the fourth child and any additional children. Discount
applies to tuition only.

Tuition Insurance is required and included for all students. Those paying in full by June 1 may decline tuition
insurance by noting choice on enrollment contract. Tuition insurance is calculated at 2.3% of actual tuition based on
payment option. See enclosed insurance brochure for details about your policy.




